
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Pre-Hearing Conference Decision Report regarding an Application to amend existing
Type A Water Licence No: 2AM-MEL1631
Haque, Aminul <Aminul.Haque@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca> Thu, Aug 29, 2024 at 9:50 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: "Keim, Andrew" <andrew.keim@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Hart, Jeff" <jeff.hart@rcaanc-cirnac.gc.ca>, "Tielesh, Simone (she
her elle la)" <Simone.Tielesh@justice.gc.ca>

Good morning Richard,

 

CIRNAC will participate in the public public hearing for the above-mentioned licence amendment process. Please find the
attached CIRNAC presentation in English. Translated versions of the presentation will follow.

 

Below is the list of participants from CIRNAC:

 

Jeff Hart, A/Director, Resource Management, CIRNAC
Andrew Keim, Manager, Water Resources, CIRNAC
Aminul Haque, Water Management Coordinator, CIRNAC
Tielesh Simone, Legal Counsel, Department of Justice
Tony Brown, Consultant, Arcadis (Virtually)
Gerd Wiatzka, Consultant, Arcadis (Virtually)

 

Regards

 

Aminul

 

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Sent: Monday, August 26, 2024 2:01 PM
To: Jamie Quesnel <jamie.quesnel@agnicoeagle.com>; Sara Savoie <sara.savoie@agnicoeagle.com>; Jennifer Range
<jennifer.range@agnicoeagle.com>; Colleen Prather <colleen.prather@agnicoeagle.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

To unsubscribe from this group and stop receiving emails from it, send an email to distro-2am-mel+unsubscribe@nwb-
oen.ca.

20240926 2AM-MEL1631_Meliadine Amendment 2024 CIRNAC Public Hearing PRESENTATION_Sep11-12 -
Final.PPTX
1342K
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